

At USI, we are innovating the insurance industry for our clients, communities, and team members.



USI Insurance Services Named to 2024 Fortune Best Workplaces in Financial Services & **Insurance List**

USI is pleased to share that Fortune Media and Great Place To Work* recently named USI to the 2024 Fortune Best Workplaces in Financial Services & Insurance list! USI ranked in the top half of 50 recognized organizations and was honored to be the top-ranked insurance brokerage firm in the large company category.

The Best Workplaces in Financial Services & Insurance list is based on analysis of survey responses from over 194,000 employees at Great Place To Work Certified™ companies in the financial services and insurance industry. Earning a spot on this list means that USI is one of the best insurance companies to work for in the country. To learn more, visit the program overview page.

We are extremely proud to see USI recognized on this year's Fortune Best Workplaces in Financial Services & Insurance list. This recognition demonstrates our firm-wide commitment to creating a different and better employee experience here at USI. Congratulations to our more than 10,000 team members who contribute to our industryleading culture each day, and thank you for the invaluable contributions you bring to our organization, clients and communities."

- Mike Sicard, Chairman & Chief Executive Officer, USI

"I am incredibly grateful to our exceptional team of professionals throughout the country for their dedication to USI, which led to this incredible honor. At USI, our people are at the heart of our organization, and we will always strive to provide them with an enriching employee experience that encourages innovation, collaboration and continuous learning, all while delivering superior business results."

- Kim Van Orman, SVP & Chief People Officer, USI